
Unit 195 Unit Championship Games - 2016

Date Session Sanction #

1/18/2016 Monday Afternoon L601195A

1/21/2016 Thursday Afternoon L601195B

3/13/2016 Sunday Afternoon L603195F

3/21/2016 Monday Afternoon L603195A

3/22/2016 Tuesday Afternoon L603195B

3/23/2016 Wednesday Afternoon L603195C

3/24/2016 Thursday Afternoon L603195D

3/25/2016 Friday Afternoon L603195E

5/19/2016 Thursday Afternoon L605195A

7/25/2016 Monday Morning L607195A

7/25/2016 Monday Afternoon L607195B

7/25/2016 Monday Evening L607195C

7/26/2016 Tuesday Afternoon L607195D

7/26/2016 Tuesday Evening L607195E

7/27/2016 Wednesday Afternoon L607195F

7/27/2016 Wednesday Evening L607195G

7/28/2016 Thursday Afternoon L607195H

7/28/2016 Thursday Evening L607195I

7/29/2016 Friday Afternoon L607195J

9/26/2016 Monday Afternoon L609195A

9/27/2016 Tuesday Afternoon L609195B

9/28/2016 Wednesday Afternoon L609195C

9/29/2016 Thursday Afternoon L609195D

9/30/2016 Friday Afternoon L609195E


